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OPTICIAN,
201 KEARNY, Cor. Sutter.

Martin William, horseman, r. 3144, 21st
Martin William, laborer, r. 25 Anthony
Martin William, physician, r. 212 Powell
Martin William, restaurant, Ferry Bldg, foot

Market, r. 518 Powell
MARTIN WILLIAM A., M, D.

eye, ear, nose and throat, 302 Stockton, r.

824 Fell, tel. Steiner 561

Martin William C, secretary 3d vice-president
S. P. Co., r. 1005 Buchanan

MARTIN WILLIAM F.
auditor Pacific Telephone and Telegraph
Co. and Sunset Telephone and Telegraph
Co.. 216 Bush, r. 525 Harrison

Martin W'illiam H. (W. H. Martin & Co.) r.

Palace Hotel
Martin William J., land agent South S. F.

Land and Improvement Co., 202 Sansome,
r. Baden

MARTIN WILLIAM J.
manager W'estern Union Telegraph Co..
NE cor Montgomery and Pine, r. 600 Bush

Martin William L,., clerk H. M. Newhall &
Co., r. 1303 Leavenworth

Martin William M. Rev., r. 3346 Washington
Martin William S., clerk, r. 2619 Howard
Martin William T., foreman machine depu

Pac. Roll. Mill, r. 3425a, 16th
Martin William V., messenger O. R. & N. Co.,

r. 118 Silver
Martin William W., r. 2220 Van Ness Av
Martin William W., butcher Charles A. John-

son, r. 1305, 6th Av South
Martin William W^, electrotyper Cal. Type

Foundry, r. 511 O'Farrell
Martin Winnie Miss, dressmaker, r. 1210 Lar~

kin
Martin & Co. (Martin Martin) carriage and

wagon makers, 1604 Mission
Martin & Co. (Martin Tovaraz and Andrew

Tadichl restaurant, 520 Sacramento
MARTIN & INGALSBE

(Miss E. L. Martin and Mrs. Mary \. Brad-
ford) antique furniture and draperies, 715
Sutter

MARTIN & MARKS
(P. J. Martin and Edmund Marks) real es-

'

tate and Insurance, IS Po^c
Martin & Martin (Samuel W. and Paul) print-

ers, 147 Beale
[C^ Martin. See Marten, Martens and Mehr-

tens
Martina Peter, chef The Colonial, r. 1719

Hayes
Martina P. J. Mrs., groceries, 1719 Hayes
Martincich Frank, cook Sutich & Ivanovich,

r. 826 Broadway
Martindale Mercantile Agency (Chicago) Da-

vis & Davis agents, 67-70 Crocker Bldg
Martindale Walter W., elevatorman M. Fried-

man & Co., r. 250 Ellis
Martindell David W., real estate; r. 16 Mason
Marline Henry P., salesman Gutta Percha

and Rubber Mfg Co., r. Alameda
Martineaut Eugene D., physician, 606 Kearny
Martineaut Josephine Mme, corset maker,

2632 Sutter
Martinelli Adolfo, cook, r. Commercial Hotel
Martlnelli Arnold E., weigher Dairymen's Un-

ion of Cal., r. 1029 Laguna
Martinelli Jeremiah F., butcher ,1. D. Powers,

r. 920 Pierce
Martinelli M. Mrs., r. 425i-i Filbert rear

Martinelli Marie Mrs., cigars, 1511 Stockton
Martinelli Modesto, fruits and vegetables, 2102

Howard
Martinelli Narcisso, laborer Ravenna & Co.

r. 1511 Stockton
Martinelli Ottavia, teamster A. Galli Fruit

Co., r. 12 Ohio
Martinelli Paul, porter Klarnet & Lezott, r.

1839 Polk
Martinelli Peter, laborer, r. 122 Green rear
Martinet The, J. D. Martin proprietor, 1101

Geary
CTMartinet. See Martenet
Martinez Catherine K. Mrs., teacher Spanish

Lincoln Evening School, r. 21 Franklin
Martinez Crescencia Miss, r. 1 Himmelmaun

PI
Martinez David P.. bricklayer, r. 1205 Stockton
Martinez Drena, laborer, r. 535 Vallejo
Martinez Estevan, musician, r. 727% Vallejo
Martinez Express, Frederick W. Johnson pro-

prietor, 421-423 Market
Martinez Felipe, physician, 900 Powell
Martinez Gregory, wagon maker J. Stahleck-

er, r. 616i^ Filbert
Martinez Henry, cashier L. C. Babin, r. 2109

Pacific Av
Martinez Herbert S., light trimmer Empor-

ium, r. 727 Eddy
Martinez Inez Miss, r. 11 Bannam PI
Martinez Jose I., candy maker Getleson &

Rhine, r. 38 San Carlos Av
Martinez Joseph, chef The California Hotel,

r. 625 Bush
Martinez Joseph, janitor, r. 1111 Mason
Martinez Joseph S. , laborer, r. 2 Lexington Av
Martinez J. T., r. 1522 Post
Martinez L., cook str City of Sydney
Martinez Maggie Mrs., liquors, 133 Vi Perry
Martinez Otto, vaquero, r. 2 South bet 16th

and 17th Avs
Martinez Rafael E., light trimmer Emporium,

r. 727 Eddy
Martinez Richard, carriage painter O'Day,

McCormick & Doyle, r. 736% Vallejo
Martinez Segismondo, teacher music, 308 Post,

r. Russ House
Martinez Theodore, seaman str San Jose
Martinho Antonio S., barber, 91 Jackson, r.

1401 Kearny
Martini Antonio, shoemaker, r. 234 Francisco
Martini Dante, machinist, r. 234 Francisco
Martini Ernesto, laborer, r. 234 Francisco
Martini Francisco, plaster decorator E. San-

tini, r. 124 McAllister
Martini Giacomo, scavenger, r. 2545 Polk
Martini Giovanni, laborer, r. 1014 Montgom-

ery
Martini Giovanni, tailor, 120 Montgomery Av,

r. 2 Moulton PI
Martini Giuseppe (Romani, Martini & Co. and

L. Valsangiacomo & Co.) r.lOOO Montgom-
ery

Martini J. & Co. (John Martini and Salvatore
Bancoli) fruits, 608 Larkin

Martini John (J. Martini & Co.) r. 60S Larkin
Martini John, peddler, r. 114 Pacific
Martini Joseph, bartender Frank W. Wall, r.

713 Davis
Martini Joseph, carpenter, r. 1010 Montgomery
Martini Lorenzo, clerk Pelligrinl Bacelli, r.

1545 Geary
Martini Raphaelo, gardener, 73 Colombo Mar-

ket
[tD'Martini. See Martiny
Martino Hotel, Luigi Devincehzl proprietor,

309 Broadway
Martino Pasquale, bootblack, 122. 3d
Martinon George E., barber, r. 723 California
Martinon John, cashier Urruela, Urioste &

Co., r. 1925 Green
Martinonl A., laborer D. Ghirardelli Co., r.

912 North Point
MARTINONI EMILIO

wholesale wines and liquors, 714-718 Front,
r. 1408 Mason
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